LT100006501510 VAT payer code:  LV 40103971620

Item Description Unit of 
measure Quantity

Unit 
price 

(EUR)

Amount 
(EUR)

1. Web design creation for representative company and HTML 
programming tasks unit 1 600,00 600,00

Suma 600,00
PVM. 126,00

Suma su PVM 726,00

Price incl. VAT orally: Seven hundred and twenty-six EUR

Issuer of the invoice: Invoice received person: 
UAB "EnterNet"
Egidijus Bielinis

......................................................................................... ...............................................................................................